FISH & v 60
58. Sweet And Sour Battered Fish Fillets $21.00
i I 65 £ 00

59. Fish Fillets With Seasonal Vegetables(GF) $21.00
B SR B8 £ 40

60. Fish Fillets With Ginger And Shallots(GF) $21.00
BEEAN

SQUID fifi &

61. Salt & Pepper Crispy Squid $22.00
b EEY ]

62. Squid With Seasonal Vegetables (GF) $21.00
SR AR

63. Squid With Ginger And Shallots (GF) $21.00
HEZHE

OMELETTE &%

64. Combination Omelette (GF)

R E

65. Prawn Omelette (GF) $23.00
B RRER

66. Vegetable Omelette (GF) $20.00
REREE

VEGETABLE %3

67. Mixed Vegetable (GF) $17.00
B 43K

68. Chinese Broccoli With Garlic (GF) $17.00
WEF =

69. Chinese Broccoli And Mushroom $18.00
In Oyster Sauce
BT R T =

70. Seasonal Vegetable With Tofu And $19.00
Mushroom (GF)
BERAXLE

71. Salt & Pepper Crispy Tofu $19.00

WS 8

NOODLE/ RICE /i S 588
'

72. Special Fried Rice With Shrimp(S/L) (GF)  $10.00/$13.00
BHEXPIVRCNMK)

73. Shredded Roast Duck Fried Rice (S/L)
FERDRLIPIR (/N K)

74. Vegetable Fried Rice (contains egg) (S/L) (GF) $10.00/$13.00
RIRUR)

75. Steamed Rice (S/L) (GF)
ER(MK)

76. Beef/chicken/pork/vegetable with Noodle $22.00
RSEAR S A A /R DT

77. Jade Combination With Noodles $26.00
(soft Noodle/fried Noodle)
B ZIEDE CGEE/RUE)

$12.00/$15.00

$5.00/$7.00

78. Satay Beef/chicken with Noodle $23.00
bl Zaap iy i)

79. Singapore Noodle (GF) $17.00
Bk

LUNCH BOX SPECIALS

PB4 (11:00pm-3:00pm Tues-sun)

Chicken/beef/pork Packs
X524 From $13.00

Seafood/combination Packs

R IAZR From $16.00

All Lunch Packs Are Served With 1/2 Main And
Your Choice Of Fried Rice Or Steam Rice In A Lunch Box
Container.

Some menu items may contain allergens. If you have allergy
concerns, please advice our staff prior to ordering. We will
endeavour to accommodate your dietary requirements, however,
we will not be held responsible for any traces of allergens.

L
JADE PAVILLION

Chinese Restaurant

Licensed & B.Y.O. (Wine only)
Take Away & Home Delivery

Minimum order delivery: $30. Delivery charge from: $6

© 9758 0504

ORDER ONLINE

www.jadepavillionrestaurant.com.au

Monday Closed
Sun-Thu 1lam-3pm & 5pm-9pm

Fri-Sat 11lam - 3pm & 5pm - 9:30pm
I
saks log =

HungryPanda

Sh3-4 1057 Burwood Highway

Ferntree Gully 3156




SOUP 7
01. Chicken And Sweet Corn Soup (GF)
MEEEKRG
02. Wonton Soup( Short Soup)
=BG
03. Hot And Sour Combination Soup (GF)
R
04. Combination Soup (GF)
Ve AIEY
ENTREE -7 % Sl
08 |
05. Homemade Dim Sim (steam/fried) (2pcs) $5.00
KD /KB
06. Homemade Spring Onion Pancake
Ao
07. Steam Prawn Dumpling(3pcs)
MR
08. Spring Rolls
(meat/vegetarian -2pcs)
B8 (AR
(mini Vege -8pcs)
FE (MR
09. Chinese Sausage
T RAE
10. Deep Fried Wonton(6pcs)
MERE
11. Deep Fried Crispy Chicken Wings(2pcs)
BB
12. Sesame Prawn Toast(2pcs)
LIS A
13. Satay Chicken Skewers(2pcs)
DLV
14. Satay Beef Skewers(2pcs)
VEEMEB
15. Barbecue Roast Pork (GF)
HIRY
16. Crab Claw(1pc)
BEE
17. San Choy Bao (GF) (2pcs)
AERE

$7.00
$7.00
$9.00

$9.00

$5.80

$7.00

$7.00
$10.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$11.00
$11.00

$16.00

DUMPLING 7% F

18.

19.

20.

Boiled Dumplings

(pork / chicken & prawn)

KB (BEIXSHT)

Boiled Dumplings In Chilli Oil
(pork / chicken & prawn)
LIKBE (FEIFGUF)

Pan-fried Dumplings

(pork / chicken & prawn)
R (JEGHF)

$13.8/10pcs

$14.8/10pcs

$14.8/10pcs

21. Boiled Wonton (pork) $13.8/10pcs
In Chilli & Peanut Sauce
LWPF )
~ __\;I— 7" 3
MAIN DISH *x PL A
At | it
i ¥t
DUCK S JYm
22. Peking Duck $30.00/6pcs($58.00/12pcs)
bR
23. Cantonese Roast Duck(half Duck)(GF) $25.00
v
24. Steam Duck With Seasonal Vegetables $25.00
e\
25. Sweet And Sour Duck $25.00
i
26. Lemon Duck $25.00
B :

CHICKEN 5

27
28
29
30

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

. Lemon Chicken
oy =30

. Honey Chicken
0]

. Chicken With Cashew Nuts (GF)
JBERAS

. Szechuan Chicken (GF)
poy)lyt

Satay Chicken (GF)
VEX

Curry Chicken

INYERS,

Chicken In Honey Pepper Sauce
EHG

Spicy Salted Crispy Chicken
FERG

Spicy Salted Crispy Chicken Ribs
FER NS HE

$19.00
$19.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$21.00

BEEF 4 &

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Beef With Vegetable
S

Beef With Black Bean Sauce
S

Satay Beef (GF)

w4

Szechuan Beef (GF)
4

Mongolian Beef (GF)
Fi4

Cantonese Style Eye Fillet Steak (GF)
MRy RAHE

Eye Fillet In Honey Pepper Sauce
EWA

PORK &

43.
44.
45,
46.
47.
48,
49.

Jade Combination (GF) (Bird’s Nest +$5)

BERR

Roast Pork In Plum Sauce (GF)
BRI

Roast Pork With Seasonal Vegetables
WS> X

Sweet & Sour Pork

T e P

Spicy Salted Crispy Pork

o B

Pork In Honey Pepper Sauce
EEE

Peking Pork

ok f:E

PRAWNS ff

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Spicy Salted Crispy Seafood Combination

T A
Salt & Pepper Crispy Prawns
UL MR ER

Prawns With Cashew Nuts (GF)
JERIDURER

Garlic Prawn (GF)

FREAFER

Satay Prawn (GF)

VEARIR

Szechuan Prawn (GF)
P9 )1] iR Bk

Honey Prawns
ERRIRER

Sweet And Sour Prawns
i I AR R

$23.00
$19.00

$19.00
$19.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

=
}

$28.00
$24.00
$26.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
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