



58. Sweet And Sour Battered Fish Fillets	\$21.00
咕咾鳕鱼柳	

- 59. Fish Fillets With Seasonal Vegetables(GF) \$21.00 时菜鳕鱼柳
- 60. Fish Fillets With Ginger And Shallots(GF) \$21.00 葱姜鳕鱼柳

SQUID 鱿鱼

61. Salt & Pepper Crispy Squid 椒盐鱿鱼	\$22.00
62. Squid With Seasonal Vegetables (GF)	\$21.00
时菜鲜鱿 63. Squid With Ginger And Shallots (GF) 葱姜鱿鱼	\$21.00



OMELETTE 芙蓉蛋

64.	Combination Omelette(GF) 什锦芙蓉蛋	\$23.00
65.	Prawn Omelette(GF) 鲜虾芙蓉蛋	\$23.00
66.	Vegetable Omelette(GF) 素芙蓉蛋	\$20.00



VEGETABLE 素菜

67.	Mixed Vegetable(GF) 清炒什菜	\$17.00
68.	Chinese Broccoli With Garlic(GF) 蒜蓉芥兰	\$17.00
69.	Chinese Broccoli And Mushroom	\$18.00
70	In Oyster Sauce 香菇蚝油芥兰 Seasonal Vegetable With Tofu And	\$19.00
70.	Mushroom (GF)	Ψ17.00
	香菇什菜豆腐	
<i>7</i> 1.	Salt & Pepper Crispy Tofu	\$19.00
	椒盐豆腐	

NOODLE/ RICE 面/饭

72. Special Fried Rice With Shrimp(S/L) (GF) \$10.00/\$13.00 特色叉烧炒饭(小/大) 73. Shredded Roast Duck Fried Rice (S/L) \$12.00/\$15.00 烤鸭粒炒饭 (小/大) 74. Vegetable Fried Rice (contains egg) (S/L) (GF) \$10.00/\$13.00 素炒饭(小/大) 75. Steamed Rice (S/L) (GF) \$5.00/\$7.00 白饭(小/大) 76. Beef/chicken/pork/vegetable with Noodle \$22.00 时菜牛肉/鸡肉/猪肉/素炒面 77. Jade Combination With Noodles \$26.00 (soft Noodle/fried Noodle) 特色杂烩炒面 (煮面/煎面) 78. Satay Beef/chicken with Noodle \$23.00 沙爹牛/鸡炒面 \$17.00 79. Singapore Noodle (GF) 星洲炒米

LUNCH BOX SPECIALS

午餐特价 (11:00pm-3:00pm Tues-sun)

Chicken/beef/pork Packs 鸡牛猪套餐 From \$13.00

Seafood/combination Packs 海鲜杂烩套餐 From \$16.00

All Lunch Packs Are Served With 1/2 Main And Your Choice Of Fried Rice Or Steam Rice In A Lunch Box Container.

午餐套餐饭盒一半主菜可搭配一半白饭或者炒饭







Some menu items may contain allergens. If you have allergy concerns, please advice our staff prior to ordering. We will endeavour to accommodate your dietary requirements, however, we will not be held responsible for any traces of allergens.



JADE PAVILLION

Chinese Restaurant

Licensed & B.Y.O. (Wine only)

Take Away & Home Delivery

Minimum order delivery: \$30. Delivery charge from: \$6



ORDER ONLINE

www.jadepavillionrestaurant.com.au

Monday

Closed

Sun - Thu 11am - 3pm & 5pm - 9pm Fri-Sat 11am - 3pm & 5pm - 9:30pm







Sh3-4 1057 Burwood Highway **Ferntree Gully 3156**

SOUP 汤

À	6	20		
(4	\mathbf{v}	Ġ,	3)	
1	8			
				03

01.	Chicken And Sweet Corn Soup (GF) 鸡茸玉米汤	\$7.00
02.	Wonton Soup(Short Soup) 云吞汤	\$7.00
03.	Hot And Sour Combination Soup (GF) 酸辣汤	\$9.00
04.	Combination Soup (GF) 海鲜杂烩汤	\$9.00

ENTREE 小吃类



05.	Homemade Dim Sim (steam/fried) (2pcs) 大点心 (蒸/炸)	\$5.00
06.	Homemade Spring Onion Pancake 葱油饼	\$5.80
07.	Steam Prawn Dumpling(3pcs) 虾饺	\$7.00
08.	Spring Rolls	
	(meat/vegetarian -2pcs) 春卷 (肉/素)	\$7.00
	(mini Vege -8pcs) 春卷 (小素)	\$10.00
09.	Chinese Sausage 广式香肠	\$7.00
10.	Deep Fried Wonton(6pcs) 炸云吞	\$7.00
11.	Deep Fried Crispy Chicken Wings(2pcs) 香酥鸡翅	\$8.00
12.	Sesame Prawn Toast(2pcs) 虾多士	\$9.00
13.	Satay Chicken Skewers(2pcs) 沙爹鸡串	\$9.50
14.	Satay Beef Skewers(2pcs) 沙爹牛柳串	\$9.50
15.	Barbecue Roast Pork (GF) 酱爆叉烧	\$11.00
16.	Crab Claw(1pc) 黄金黌钳	\$11.00
17.	San Choy Bao (GF) (2pcs) 生菜包	\$16.00

DUMPLING 饺子



18.	Boiled Dumplings (pork / chicken & prawn) 水饺 (猪/鸡虾)	\$13.8/10pcs
19.	Boiled Dumplings In Chilli Oil (pork / chicken & prawn) 红油水饺(猪/鸡虾)	\$14.8/10pcs
20.	Pan-fried Dumplings (pork / chicken & prawn) 锅贴(猪/鸡虾)	\$14.8/10pcs
21.	Boiled Wonton (pork) In Chilli & Peanut Sauce 红油抄手(猪)	\$13.8/10pcs

MAIN DISH 主菜

DUCK 烤鸭

22.	Peking Duck 北京烤鸭卷	\$30.00/6pcs(\$58.00	/12pcs)
23.	Cantonese Roast I 广式烤鸭	Duck(half Duck)(GF)	\$25.00
24.	Steam Duck With S 时菜扒鸭	Seasonal Vegetables	\$25.00

25.	Sweet And Sour Duck	\$25.00
	西湖鸭	

26. Lemon Duck 柠檬鸭 \$25.00

CHICKEN 鸡肉

		440.34
27.	Lemon Chicken 柠檬鸡	\$19.00
28.	Honey Chicken 蜜糖鸡	\$19.00
29.	Chicken With Cashew Nuts (GF) 腰果鸡	\$20.00
30.	Szechuan Chicken (GF) 四川鸡	\$19.00
31.	Satay Chicken (GF) 沙爹鸡	\$19.00
32.	Curry Chicken 咖喱鸡	\$19.00
33.	Chicken In Honey Pepper Sauce 蜜椒鸡	\$20.00
34.	Spicy Salted Crispy Chicken 椒盐鸡	\$20.00
35.		\$21.00

BEEF 牛肉

36.	Beef With Vegetable 时菜牛	\$20.00
37.	Beef With Black Bean Sauce 豆豉牛	\$20.00
38.	Satay Beef (GF) 沙爹牛	\$20.00
39.	Szechuan Beef (GF) 四川牛	\$20.00
40.	Mongolian Beef (GF) 蒙古牛	\$20.00
41.	Cantonese Style Eye Fillet Steak (GF) 铁板广式牛排	\$25.00
42.	Eye Fillet In Honey Pepper Sauce 蜜椒牛柳	\$26.80

PORK 猪肉

43.	Jade Combination (GF) (Bird's Nest +\$5) 雀巢杂烩	\$23.00
44.	Roast Pork In Plum Sauce (GF) 酱爆叉烧	\$19.00
45.	Roast Pork With Seasonal Vegetables 时菜炒叉烧	\$19.00
46.	Sweet & Sour Pork 咕咾肉	\$19.00
47.	Spicy Salted Crispy Pork 椒盐里脊	\$21.00
48.	Pork In Honey Pepper Sauce 蜜椒里脊	\$21.00
49.	Peking Pork 京都里脊	\$21.00

PRAWNS 虾

		The state of the s
50.	Spicy Salted Crispy Seafood Combination 椒盐海鲜杂烩	\$28.00
51.	Salt & Pepper Crispy Prawns 椒盐虾球	\$24.00
52.	Prawns With Cashew Nuts (GF) 腰果炒虾球	\$26.00
53.	Garlic Prawn (GF) 蒜蓉虾球	\$24.00
54.	Satay Prawn (GF) 沙爹虾球	\$24.00
55.	Szechuan Prawn (GF) 四川虾球	\$24.00
56.	Honey Prawns 蜜糖虾球	\$24.00
57.	Sweet And Sour Prawns 咕咾虾球	\$24.00









